
AUSTRIAN INDOOR CUP
PONIES 2008 Kl. A

Platz 26.1. 27.1. 23.2. 24.2. 15.3. 16.3. GESAMT

1 Gasselich Jennifer 24 14 25 25 [9] 22 110
2 Hallwirth Lea 0 16 23 24 24 20 107
3 Ammann Anna 19 [1] 15 20 19 18 91
4 Werther Markus 17 21 23 10 71
4 Rossner Michelle 6 26 26 13 71
6 Winkler Tiffany 18 8 [5] 10 16 16 68
7 Unger Nadine 10 [9] 11 12 10 17 60
8 Thury Victoria 8 13 18 19 58
9 Sixt Johanna 21 10 9 17 0 57

10 Pulpanova Adela 27 29 56
10 Gallei Corina 11 12 11 13 9 56
12 Ladislav Clemens 12 19 20 0 51
13 Vavrova Zdena 22 27 49
14 Reif Thomas 24 23 47
15 Kirschner Angelika 7 18 15 6 46
16 Krulichova Lucie 21 22 43
17 Wessely Dominik 0 6 15 11 5 37
18 Bradler Vivien 3 20 0 6 7 36
19 Kobzosova Petra 20 15 35
20 Brückler Sigrid 13 2 13 6 34
21 Langwallner Sophia 10 23 33
21 Jurk Theresa 15 18 33
23 Lurf Laura 3 14 14 31
24 Meran Antonia 16 14 30
25 Neumeister Nadine 22 2 5 29
25 Przestrzelski Marie-Terese 17 12 29
27 Hofer Hanna 9 11 4 4 28
28 Kasparek Julia 18 8 26
28 Martens Marie-Claire 19 7 26
30 Gerold Rebecca 7 16 23
30 Steiner Beate 14 9 23
32 Burger Carla 0 13 7 20
33 Sinnitsch Michaela 17 17
34 Moll Theresa 12 4 0 0 0 16
35 Heinrich Sarah 14 14
35 Pasquali Filipa 0 3 11 14
37 Wilfling Patrick 0 0
37 Biber Johanna 0 0
37 Simon Dana 0 0
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AUSTRIAN INDOOR CUP
PONIES 2008 Kl. L

Platz 26.1. 27.1. 23.2. 24.2. 15.3. 16.3. GESAMT

1 Strohmaier Sabine 22 18 29 11 28 [16] 108
2 Heinrich Sarah 20 31 24 8 23 106
3 Winkler Tiffany [9] 9 23 19 23 20 94
4 Ammann Anna 0 15 22 21 25 9 92
5 Thury Victoria 27 17 24 21 89
6 Gasselich Jennifer 12 12 20 23 15 [10] 82
7 Werther Markus 15 22 16 15 68
8 Gallei Corina 13 11 13 0 9 19 65
9 Sixt Johanna 14 14 16 20 64
9 Martens Marie-Claire 24 15 18 7 64

11 Neumeister Nadine 19 8 18 0 13 58
11 Meran Antonia 10 16 14 18 58
13 Przestrzelski Marie-Terese 15 21 21 57
14 Vavrova Zdena 34 13 47
15 Krulichova Lucie 19 26 45
15 Rossner Michelle 12 8 17 8 45
17 Mathy Pamina 19 25 44
17 Hallwirth Lea 7 8 9 9 11 44
19 Langwallner Sophia 28 10 38
19 Tupy Daniela 32 6 38
21 Reif Thomas 11 26 37
22 Pasquali Filipa 22 12 34
23 Hofer Hanna 0 5 18 7 30
23 Hofbauer Paula 30 30
23 Kirschner Angelika 0 19 11 30
26 Unger Nadine 0 3 0 20 6 29
27 Jurk Theresa 11 16 27
28 Margreiter Magdalena 26 26
28 Pulpanova Adela 14 12 26
30 Gerold Rebecca 10 15 25
31 Wessely Dominik 7 17 24
32 Kobzosova Petra 16 6 22
33 Brückler Sigrid 8 13 0 21
34 Steiner Beate 17 17
35 Moll Theresa 10 0 0 10
35 Sinnitsch Michaela 10 10
35 Lurf Laura 5 5 10
38 Burger Carla 0 7 0 7
38 Ladislav Clemens 7 0 0 7
40 Bradler Vivien 0 0 4 4
41 Biber Johanna 0 0
41 Kasparek Julia 0 0 0
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